
 

ACADEMIC  CALENDAR SESSION -2018-19 

Pre-primary School (Nur to Prep) 

Months Date Academic Events PTMS/Orientations Holidays 
April  5th April( Thursday) New Session. 7th April(Saturday) Group Orientation-I 

, II  , VI and X. 

21st April(Saturday) Group Orientation-

III, IV & VII. 

28th  April(Saturday) Group 

Orientation-V,VIII &  IX . 

Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti(14th April ,Saturday) 

 13th April(Friday) School Foundation Day (Talent Fest). 

20th April(Friday) Lemonade activity(Nursery) 

27th April(Friday) Storytelling -K.G 

27th April(Friday) Pool activity (Prep) 

May and 

 June 

11th May(Friday) Happy Mother’s Day(Nur-Prep) 5th May(Saturday) Individual PTM  

and Assigning H.H (Nur-I) 

11th May(Friday) Individual PTM and 

Assigning H.H(II-V) 

18th May(Friday) Individual PTM and 

Assigning H.H(VI- IX) 

Summer Break Classes Nur- II(12th May to 4th 

July) (Saturday to Wednesday) 

Summer Break Classes III- X(19th May to 4th July) 

July 20th July(Friday) Pool Activity-K.G XXXXXX XXXXXX 

25th July (Wednesday) 

 

Red colour day(Nursery) 

Rainy Day Celebration (Prep) 

27th July(Friday) Puppet show-KG 

August 3rd August (Friday) Lemonday Activity (Prep) 11th August(Saturday) Individual PTM 

(N-V) 

25th August(Saturday) Individual PTM 

(VI-X) 

15th August Independence Day and  

Sri Aurobindo's Birthday (Celebration -III to IX) . 

Eidul-Adha (22nd August,Wednesday) 

Rakshabandhan(26th August,Sunday) 

 

10th  August (Friday) Sense Development (Nursery) 

14th August (Tuesday) Interschool Patriotic Song Festival(Nur-V) 

15th August(Wednesday) Celebration of Sri Aurobindoe's Birthday 

and Independence Day 

29th August (Wednesday) National Sports Day of India 

(Dhyanchand's Birth Day) 

29th August (Wednesday) Yellow Day(Nursery) 

 

31st August (Friday) Janmastami Celebration 

September 5th September(Wednesday) Teachers day XXXXXX Janmashtami(3rd September,Monday) 

Baba RamdevMela(11th September,Tuesday) 

Baba RamdevJayanti(19th 

September,Wednesday) 

Muharram(21st September,Friday) 

 

7th September(Friday) Temple Visit (Prep) 

14th September(Friday) Hindi Diwas 

20th  September(Thursday) Hindi mela-K.G 

26th September 

(Wednesday) 

Blue colour day(Nursery) 



28th September(Friday) Prep Fruit Mela 

October 2nd October(Tuesday) Gandhi Jayanti (Celebration) 

 

XXXXXX Gandhi Jayanti(Celebration)2nd October 

NavratraSthapna(10th October,Wednesday) 

Durgapuja break(17th to 19th October) 

 

16th October(Tuesday) Durga Pooja (Celebration) 

 

26th October(Friday) Maths Mela-K.G 

Cooking activity 

November 2nd November(Friday) Diwali (Celebration) 

 

24th November(Saturday) Individual 

PTM (VI-X) 

 

Deepawali Break(5th to 10th November) 

Eid-Ul-Milandunnabi(21st November,Wednesday) 

GurunanakJayanti(23rd November ,Friday) 

 

15th November(Thursday) Visiting Plant Nursery-K.G 

28th November 

(Wednesday) 

Zoo Visit (Nursery) 

Object Talk(Prep) 

30th November (Friday) English mela-K.G 

             

December 

25th December (Tuesday) Christmas Day  8th  December(Saturday) Individual 

PTM (N-V) 

 

 

Christmas(25th December, Tuesday)/Celebration 

Winter break(26th Dec to 2nd Jan,2019) 
26th December to 2nd 

January(2019) 

(Wednesday to Wednesday) 

Winter Vacation 

 

January 14th January(Monday) Kite flying(Pre-Primary) 12th January 2019( Saturday)  Individual 

PTM (VI-X) 

 

26th  January(Saturday)Republic day Celebration 

18th January(Friday) Sanskrit Sloak  Celebration. 

 

15
th 

January(Tuesday) Visiting Plant Nursery(Nursery) 

 

18th January(Friday) Visiting  Machia Safari Park(Prep) 

 

26th  January(Saturday) Republic day Celebration 

24th January(Thursday) Zoo visit-K.G 

Show and Talk (Prep) 

31
st

 January(Thursday) Visit to Vegetable Vender(Nursery) 

February 9th February (Saturday) Grand Parents Day 

 

2nd February 2019( Saturday)  

Individual PTM (N-Prep) 

 

� Thanks Giving(I to V) 

XXXXXX 

13
th

 February(Wednesday) Visiting Science Park(Prep) 

March XXXXXX 

 

XXXXXX XXXXXX 4 
th

 March(Monday) Mahashivratri 

2o 
th

 to 22
nd

 March (Wednesday to Friday)Holibreak 

Shithla Asthami(Local Holiday) 

 

� 2
nd

 ,4
th

 Saturdays  of the month will be off for  children. 

 


